Luftgewehr / Oberliga Ost / 4. Wettkampftag

SSV Grof3enhausen 1925

Munier, Alicia
Wiirdisch, Ella
Bathon, Daria
Kref3, Lukas
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Traisbach
Kolbe, Susanne
Wald, Maleen
Hilgers, Ina
Sippel, Pascal
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Wernges
Bleser, Vanessa
Bernges, Maike
Bernges, Judith
Bauer, Henrik
Mannschaftsergebnis
Team Wetterau |
Winter, Kathrin
Vorstandslechner, Patrick
Gebhardt, Lucie
Schwenk, Martin

Mannschaftsergebnis

388
387
391
373
1539

385
381
380
383
1529

373
379
376

379 (95)

1507

383
387
347
339
1456

2:3

0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1

3:2

0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0

1:4

0:1
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1

1:4

0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1

392
385
387
383
1547

395
382
378
370
1525

390
380
379

(94) 379

1528

389
378
384
385
1536

SV Petersberqg Il
Peters, Annika

Beck, Anna

Heck, Mona
Doéllinger, Michael
Mannschaftsergebnis
ESV Elm

Muth, Mona
Gerasimenko, Eugen
Kolb, Michael
Scholz, Bernd
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Wallenrod

Luft, Julia
Schoénhals, Finja
Klaus, Tanja

Schott, Svenja
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Crainfeld

Flach, Sarah

Dietz, Hannah

Reith, Juliana
Oechler, Elisabeth

Mannschaftsergebnis
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